Date/venue

7/25/25, 6:45 PM
PISTA 4

7/25/25, 7:30 PM
PISTA 6

7/26/25,12:45 PM
PISTA1

7/26/25, 6:00 PM
PISTA3

7/26/25, 7:30 PM
PISTA3

7/26/25, 815 PM
PISTA3

P xporty

TORNEIG LIONPADEL PLATJA D'ARO 2025

Calendar: 3a Mixta /Grup B

Home

Sara Gonzalez
Adria Margaix | Delgado

Riyadh Derouiche
Anna Fargas

Mercedes Mufioz Lopez
Marius Conchillo Quintana

Sara Gonzalez
Adria Margaix | Delgado

Jordina Castillo
Jordi Marquez Correa

Jordina Castillo
Jordi Marquez Correa

1/1

Result

7-13

115

16-2

8-2

8-6

15-5

Away team

Mercedes Mufoz Lépez
Marius Conchillo Quintana

Jordina Castillo
Jordi Marquez Correa

Riyadh Derouiche
Anna Fargas

Riyadh Derouiche
Anna Fargas

Mercedes Mufoz Lépez
Marius Conchillo Quintana

Sara Gonzalez
Adria Margaix | Delgado
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